

Novus Animal Nutrition India Hires Dr. Krishnamurthy D as Sales Director for South, East India & Sri Lanka

Chennai, Tamil Nadu - March 1st, 2021 - Novus Animal Nutrition (India) Pvt. Ltd. hired Dr. Krishnamurthy D as Sales Director South, East India & Sri Lanka. Dr. Krishnamurthy will be responsible for sales function for South, East India & Sri Lanka region reporting to Neeraj Kumar Srivastava, Managing Director - South Central Asia.



Dr. Krishnamurthy D

Neeraj Kumar Srivastava, MD of Novus Animal Nutrition (India) Pvt. Ltd., said we are very excited to have Dr. Krishnamurthy on board, his depth of experience, technical knowledge and management capabilities will complement our growing team.

###

Dr. Krishnamurthy brings with him 19 years of experience working across the sales& technical function with Provimi Animal Nutrition, India. He holds Masters in Veterinary Science and Animal Health from University of Agriculture Sciences, Bangalore. Dr. Krishnamurthy, said I am excited to join Novus International, a global leader in animal nutrition & health, which believes in adding value to customers' business through unique, innovative & sustainable solutions in animal agriculture. I look forward to driving the business in the region to even greater levels of success through honoring & patronizing the Novus's core values of "Maximize long-term customer satisfaction" and "Provide products & services with demonstrable value" to our customers.

Novus International, Inc. is a leader in scientifically developing, manufacturing and commercializing animal health and nutrition solutions for the agriculture industry. Novus's portfolio includes ALIMET® and MHA® feed supplements, MINTREX® chelated trace minerals, CIBENZA® enzyme feed additives, NEXT ENHANCE® feed additive, ACTIVATE® nutritional feed acid, and other specialty ingredients. Novus is privately owned by Mitsui & Co., Ltd. and Nippon Soda Co., Ltd. Headquartered in Saint Charles, Missouri, U.S.A., Novus serves customers around the world. For more information, visit www.novusint.com.

For more information, contact Reena Rani L C at reena.rani@novusint.com